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Innisfil (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Juniper Court

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Reclining Sofa

Glass Coffee Tables

Table Lamps

Decor Items

Dresser With Mirror

Artwork

Artwork

Artwork

Magazine Table

Side Table

Wooden Bench

Car Accessories

Boot Trays & Shoe Rack

Mink Fur Coat

Gardening Supplies & Tools
Kitchen Table & 6 Chairs

2 Folding Chairs

Cutlery Set

Momma And Baby Panda Collector Plate
Wood Shelf

Bin with Gift Wrap, Etc

Candle Decor

Honeywell Safety Heater
Indoor/outdoor Palm Tree And More
Glassware

Glass Serving Dishes

Corning And Corelle Serving Dishes
Glass Decanter & More

Casserole Dishes, Gravy Boat, Serving Trays
Metal Baking Pans

Glass Bakeware

Bar Accessories
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Auction Closes. Thu, Oct 26 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Painting Supplies

Home Repair Items

Laundry Supplies

Shoe Shine Kit

Gift Set Of Honey

Animal Accessories

Plastic Canisters

Kitchen Glassware And Serving Bowls
Mason Jars

Microwave

Bags, Cling Wrap & More

Blender

George Foreman Grill

Food Storage Kit

L ettuce Spinner With Built In Mandolin

Euro Gourmet
Food Slicer

BBQ Accessories

Small Crock Pot

Electric Kettle

Electric Can Opener

Toaster

Crock Pot

Electric Mixer

Food Choppers

Plastic Ware

Knives And Kitchen Accessories
Hamilton Beach Food Processor
2 Framed Artwork

Table Linens

Bell & Howell Super Wave Oven
Kitchen Utensils and More



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0117
0118
0119

Title

Frying Pan Set

Frying Pans

Outdoor Serving Set and More
Misc. Dishes

The Rock Pots And Pans Set
Gotham Frying Pan And More
Linen Closet Contents

Green Bathroom Accessories
Cleaning Tools

Cleaning Supplies

Toilet Paper

Shelf Stand

Nightstand

Single Captain's Bed Base

Air Mattress And Bedding
Computer Accessories Lot
Craft Supplies

Sewing Machine And Supplies
Office Supply Lot

Framed Photographs

Puzzles, Puzzle Books And More

Afghans And Queen Sheets
Purses, Wallet And More

Binoculars and L adies Accessories

Jewelry And Jewelry Box

Raised Toilet Seat And Crutches

Games Lot

Iron, Ironing Board And More
Bathroom Lot

GasBBQ

Outdoor Chairs Lot

Patio Table And 6 Chairs
Gardening Supplies
Extension Cords And Hoses
Tarps

Black Shelf On Wheels
Sony Dream Machine

Hard Cover Books

Bamboo Curtain

Toaster Oven & Small Pots

Solar Power Radio & Desk Organizer

Bookshelf
Carry Bag On Wheels
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Lot Title

0120 Personal Training Belts

0122 Knitting supplies

0123 Radiant Space Heater

0124 Vintage Fairy Tae Story Ledflets
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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